
2

10

0

0

2

10

0

0

2

10

0

0

Cesky svaz juda
Slezsky pohar

Saturday, 18 February 2023
Weight category: MU14 -30 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3

KOBĚRSKÝ, Jakub

MOLNAR, Dmytro

NESTROJIL, Adam

4

20
 1

2

10
 2

 3



BARGL, James Linh

JEŽ, Martin
1

0

10

1

5

LECHNER, Vojtìch

MAREŠ, Ondøej
2

10

0

3

7

BALÁN, Dalibor

JANKÙ, Šimon
3

10

0

2

6

LEKKI, Oliver

        
4

4

8

JEŽ, Martin

LECHNER, Vojtìch

5

10

0

BALÁN, Dalibor

LEKKI, Oliver

6

0

10

BARGL, James Linh

MAREŠ, Ondøej
7

10

0

JANKÙ, Šimon

        
8

BARGL, James Linh

BALÁN, Dalibor
9

0

10

BALÁN, Dalibor

JANKÙ, Šimon

LECHNER, Vojtìch
10

0

10

LECHNER, Vojtìch

JEŽ, Martin

LEKKI, Oliver

11

0

10

LEKKI, Oliver

Cesky svaz juda Slezsky pohar
Saturday, 18 February 2023

Weight category: MU14 -34 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3

LEKKI, Oliver JUBE
JEŽ, Martin JUBE
BALÁN, Dalibor ENJU
LECHNER, Vojtěch OJKE

Printed at 18-02-2023, 18:25 by msksju

-34 kg
(7 competitors)



TJSS BØÍZA, Petr
SLOP ŠAMÁREK, Adam 1

0
10

1
17

JUBE KUBÍÈEK, Antonín
        2

9
25

JKOL NÌMEÈEK, Petr
        3

5
21

ENJU ŠVRDLÍK, Vilém
        4

13
29

SKKP KEJÍK, Adam
        5

3
19

MEFM MUCHA, Jan
        6

11
27

JUZH MACHÁÈEK, Matìj
        7

7
23

JUBO PRZECZEK, Vojtìch
        8

15
31

JUUB KOSTKA, Josef
SLOP MIÈKA, Eduard 9

10
0

2
18

SLKR BAJER, Miroslav
        10

10
26

JCHA SIMONOV, Bogdan
        11

6
22

ENJU CHALOUPKA, Jan
        12

14
30

TJOV DVOØÁÈEK, Jan
        13

4
20

ENJU VENCLÍK, Oliver
        14

12
28

OJKE DANIŠKA, Daniel
        15

8
24

JUBO HRDÝ, Tomáš
        16

16
32

ŠAMÁREK, Adam

KUBÍÈEK, Antonín
17

0

10

NÌMEÈEK, Petr

ŠVRDLÍK, Vilém
18

10

0

KEJÍK, Adam

MUCHA, Jan
19

10

0

MACHÁÈEK, Matìj

PRZECZEK, Vojtìch
20

10

0

KOSTKA, Josef

BAJER, Miroslav
21

0

10

SIMONOV, Bogdan

CHALOUPKA, Jan
22

10

0

DVOØÁÈEK, Jan

VENCLÍK, Oliver
23

10

0

DANIŠKA, Daniel

HRDÝ, Tomáš
24

0

10

KUBÍÈEK, Antonín

NÌMEÈEK, Petr

25

10

0

KEJÍK, Adam

MACHÁÈEK, Matìj

26

10

0

BAJER, Miroslav

SIMONOV, Bogdan

27

0

10

DVOØÁÈEK, Jan

HRDÝ, Tomáš

28

10

0

        

SLOP ŠAMÁREK, Adam 29

        

MEFM MUCHA, Jan 30

        

ENJU CHALOUPKA, Jan 31

        

ENJU VENCLÍK, Oliver 32

SLOP ŠAMÁREK, Adam

JKOL NÌMEÈEK, Petr 33
0

10

MEFM MUCHA, Jan

JUZH MACHÁÈEK, Matìj 34
0

10

ENJU CHALOUPKA, Jan

SLKR BAJER, Miroslav 35
0

10

ENJU VENCLÍK, Oliver

JUBO HRDÝ, Tomáš 36
0

10

KUBÍÈEK, Antonín

KEJÍK, Adam

37

10

0

SIMONOV, Bogdan

DVOØÁÈEK, Jan

38

10

0

NÌMEÈEK, Petr

MACHÁÈEK, Matìj
39

0

10

BAJER, Miroslav

HRDÝ, Tomáš
40

10

0

MACHÁÈEK, Matìj

DVOØÁÈEK, Jan
41

10

0

MACHÁÈEK, Matìj

BAJER, Miroslav

KEJÍK, Adam
42

10

0

BAJER, Miroslav

KUBÍÈEK, Antonín

SIMONOV, Bogdan

43

10

0

KUBÍÈEK, Antonín

Cesky svaz juda Slezsky pohar
Saturday, 18 February 2023

Weight category: MU14 -38 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

KUBÍČEK, Antonín JUBE
SIMONOV, Bogdan JCHA
MACHÁČEK, Matěj JUZH
BAJER, Miroslav SLKR
DVOŘÁČEK, Jan TJOV
KEJÍK, Adam SKKP
NĚMEČEK, Petr JKOL
HRDÝ, Tomáš JUBO

Printed at 18-02-2023, 18:25 by msksju

-38 kg
(18 competitors)



1JUO STRÁNSKÝ, David

KOTO BAJER, Jakub 1
0

10
1

9

JCHA SURMA, Jakub

SLOP LORENC, Matìj 2
0

10
5

13

ENJU PSOTA, Marek

TJOV PRUCEK, Matìj 3
10

0
3

11

USKO VLÈEK, Martin

SLOP VARADY, Jan 4
10

0
7

15

1JUO ILENÈÍK, Miroslav

TJOV MUCK, Jonatan 5
0

10
2

10

JCHA LIEBREICH, Dominik

SLOP HURNÍK, Daniel 6
10

0
6

14

JCHA JOKIEL, Jakub

TJSS ZAHRADA, Lukáíš 7
10

0
4

12

USKO BYSTRIANSKÝ, Jan

        8
8

16

BAJER, Jakub

LORENC, Matìj
9

0

10

PSOTA, Marek

VLÈEK, Martin
10

0

10

MUCK, Jonatan

LIEBREICH, Dominik
11

10

0

JOKIEL, Jakub

BYSTRIANSKÝ, Jan
12

0

10

JCHA SURMA, Jakub

KOTO BAJER, Jakub
13

0

10

SLOP VARADY, Jan

ENJU PSOTA, Marek
14

0

10

1JUO ILENÈÍK, Miroslav

JCHA LIEBREICH, D.
15

10

0

        

JCHA JOKIEL, Jakub
16

LORENC, Matìj

VLÈEK, Martin

17

0

10

MUCK, Jonatan

BYSTRIANSKÝ, Jan

18

10

0

BAJER, Jakub

PSOTA, Marek

19

0

10

ILENÈÍK, Miroslav

JOKIEL, Jakub

20

10

0

PSOTA, Marek

BYSTRIANSKÝ, Jan

21

0

10

BYSTRIANSKÝ, Jan

ILENÈÍK, Miroslav

LORENC, Matìj

22

0

10

LORENC, Matìj

VLÈEK, Martin

MUCK, Jonatan

23

0

10

MUCK, Jonatan

Cesky svaz juda Slezsky pohar
Saturday, 18 February 2023
Weight category: MU14 -42 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

MUCK, Jonatan TJOV
VLČEK, Martin USKO
BYSTRIANSKÝ, Jan USKO
LORENC, Matěj SLOP
PSOTA, Marek ENJU
ILENČÍK, Miroslav 1JUO
BAJER, Jakub KOTO
JOKIEL, Jakub JCHA

Printed at 18-02-2023, 18:25 by msksju

-42 kg
(15 competitors)



JUNJ URBAN, Vojtìch
SKKP MIKULÁŠEK, Denis 1

0
10

1
17

SV18 ROVENSKÝ, Martin
        2

9
25

SV25 NEZBEDA, Patrik
        3

5
21

JUZA BUCHTA, Vojtìch
        4

13
29

JUNJ MAÒÁSEK, Filip
        5

3
19

TJSS DANÌK, Bruno
        6

11
27

ENJU LIBOSVÁR, Vojtìch
        7

7
23

JOOZ LEINVEBER, Samuel
        8

15
31

JUNJ ÈÍP, Zbynìk
SKKP MIZERA, Matìj 9

10
0

2
18

KOTO GERYK, Martin
        10

10
26

ENJU LIBOSVÁR, Ondøej
        11

6
22

JUZH PLEVÁK, Adam
        12

14
30

JUBE PÌNKAVA, Tomáš
        13

4
20

TJOV GECÍK, Filip
        14

12
28

1JUO SOUKUP, Hugo
        15

8
24

BAKA MÌSÍÈEK, Daniel
JUZH SPYTSKII, Pavlo 16

0
10

16
32

MIKULÁŠEK, Denis

ROVENSKÝ, Martin
Mladost Žilina (SVK)

17

0

10

NEZBEDA, Patrik
JK Levice (SVK)

BUCHTA, Vojtìch
18

10

0

MAÒÁSEK, Filip

DANÌK, Bruno
19

0

10

LIBOSVÁR, Vojtìch

LEINVEBER, Samuel
20

10

0

ÈÍP, Zbynìk

GERYK, Martin
21

10

0

LIBOSVÁR, Ondøej

PLEVÁK, Adam
22

10

0

PÌNKAVA, Tomáš

GECÍK, Filip
23

10

0

SOUKUP, Hugo

SPYTSKII, Pavlo
24

0

10

ROVENSKÝ, Martin
Mladost Žilina (SVK)

NEZBEDA, Patrik
JK Levice (SVK)

25

0

10

DANÌK, Bruno

LIBOSVÁR, Vojtìch

26

0

10

ÈÍP, Zbynìk

LIBOSVÁR, Ondøej

27

0

10

PÌNKAVA, Tomáš

SPYTSKII, Pavlo

28

10

0

        

JUZA BUCHTA, Vojtìch 29

        

JOOZ LEINVEBER, Samuel 30

        

JUZH PLEVÁK, Adam 31

        

TJOV GECÍK, Filip 32

JUZA BUCHTA, Vojtìch

SV18 ROVENSKÝ, Martin 33
0

10

JOOZ LEINVEBER, Samuel

TJSS DANÌK, Bruno 34
0

10

JUZH PLEVÁK, Adam

JUNJ ÈÍP, Zbynìk 35
0

10

TJOV GECÍK, Filip

JUZH SPYTSKII, Pavlo 36
0

10

NEZBEDA, Patrik
JK Levice (SVK)

LIBOSVÁR, Vojtìch

37

0

10

LIBOSVÁR, Ondøej

PÌNKAVA, Tomáš

38

0

10

ROVENSKÝ, Martin
Mladost Žilina (SVK)

DANÌK, Bruno
39

10

0

ÈÍP, Zbynìk

SPYTSKII, Pavlo
40

0

10

ROVENSKÝ, Martin
Mladost Žilina (SVK)

LIBOSVÁR, Ondøej
41

0

10

LIBOSVÁR, Ondøej

SPYTSKII, Pavlo

NEZBEDA, Patrik
JK Levice (SVK)

42

0

10

NEZBEDA, Patrik
JK Levice (SVK)

LIBOSVÁR, Vojtìch

PÌNKAVA, Tomáš

43

0

10

PÌNKAVA, Tomáš

Cesky svaz juda Slezsky pohar
Saturday, 18 February 2023

Weight category: MU14 -46 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

PĚNKAVA, Tomáš JUBE
LIBOSVÁR, Vojtěch ENJU
LIBOSVÁR, Ondřej ENJU
NEZBEDA, Patrik SV25
ROVENSKÝ, Martin SV18
SPYTSKII, Pavlo JUZH
DANĚK, Bruno TJSS
ČÍP, Zbyněk JUNJ

Printed at 18-02-2023, 18:25 by msksju

-46 kg
(19 competitors)



USKO NYTRA, Sebastian
SLOP KRENŽELOK, Petr 1

10
0

1
17

TJOV VAVRLA, Alex
JCHA KOLARÈÍK, Šimon 2

10
0

9
25

JKOL INTANIÈ, Jan
1JUO KOCH, Dominik 3

10
0

5
21

JUNJ PODZEMNÝ, Jakub
        4

13
29

JKOL PAVLAS, Michal
1JUO HON, Sebastian Daniel 5

10
0

3
19

PO52 SLEZAK, Adam
ENJU STUPÁREK, Matyáš 6

0
10

11
27

JDKO ŠTRUBL, Michal
JUZH DORNICA, Vojtìch 7

0
10

7
23

JUZA GULIYEV, Rauf
        8

15
31

SBSB DRAJNA, Tobiáš
SLOP IONOV, Oleksandr 9

10
0

2
18

TJOV AXMANN, Ondøej
ENJU STØÍLKA, David 10

0
10

10
26

JUOR KOŠÁTKO, Lukáš
1JUO LECHOVIÈ, Tobiáš 11

0
10

6
22

PROJ NÁBÌLEK, David
        12

14
30

JKOL HAVLÍÈEK, Šimon
1JUO BRAVANSKÝ, Marek 13

10
0

4
20

JUNJ HÁNA, František
JUBO ŠTÌRBA, Richard 14

0
10

12
28

JDKO KORBER, Miroslav
JUZH JANÍÈEK, Ondøej 15

0
10

8
24

SLOP JANEÈKA, Štìpán
        16

16
32

NYTRA, Sebastian

VAVRLA, Alex
17

0

10

INTANIÈ, Jan

PODZEMNÝ, Jakub
18

10

0

PAVLAS, Michal

STUPÁREK, Matyáš
19

10

0

DORNICA, Vojtìch

GULIYEV, Rauf
20

0

10

DRAJNA, Tobiáš

STØÍLKA, David
21

0

10

LECHOVIÈ, Tobiáš

NÁBÌLEK, David
22

10

0

HAVLÍÈEK, Šimon

ŠTÌRBA, Richard
23

10

0

JANÍÈEK, Ondøej

JANEÈKA, Štìpán
24

0

10

VAVRLA, Alex

INTANIÈ, Jan

25

10

0

PAVLAS, Michal

GULIYEV, Rauf

26

10

0

STØÍLKA, David

LECHOVIÈ, Tobiáš

27

0

10

HAVLÍÈEK, Šimon

JANEÈKA, Štìpán

28

10

0

JCHA KOLARÈÍK, Šimon

USKO NYTRA, Sebastian 29
0

10

1JUO HON, S.

ENJU STUPÁREK, Matyáš 30
0

10

JUOR KOŠÁTKO, Lukáš

PROJ NÁBÌLEK, David 31
0

10

1JUO BRAVANSKÝ, Marek

JUBO ŠTÌRBA, Richard 32
10

0

USKO NYTRA, Sebastian

JKOL INTANIÈ, Jan 33
0

10

ENJU STUPÁREK, Matyáš

JUZA GULIYEV, Rauf 34
10

0

PROJ NÁBÌLEK, David

ENJU STØÍLKA, David 35
0

10

1JUO BRAVANSKÝ, Marek

SLOP JANEÈKA, Štìpán 36
10

0

VAVRLA, Alex

PAVLAS, Michal

37

7

0

LECHOVIÈ, Tobiáš

HAVLÍÈEK, Šimon

38

0

10

INTANIÈ, Jan

STUPÁREK, Matyáš
39

10

0

STØÍLKA, David

BRAVANSKÝ, Marek
40

0

10

INTANIÈ, Jan

LECHOVIÈ, Tobiáš
41

0

10

LECHOVIÈ, Tobiáš

BRAVANSKÝ, Marek

PAVLAS, Michal
42

0

10

PAVLAS, Michal

VAVRLA, Alex

HAVLÍÈEK, Šimon

43

0

10

HAVLÍÈEK, Šimon

Cesky svaz juda Slezsky pohar
Saturday, 18 February 2023

Weight category: MU14 -50 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

HAVLÍČEK, Šimon JKOL
VAVRLA, Alex TJOV
LECHOVIČ, Tobiáš 1JUO
PAVLAS, Michal JKOL
INTANIČ, Jan JKOL
BRAVANSKÝ, Marek 1JUO
STUPÁREK, Matyáš ENJU
STŘÍLKA, David ENJU

Printed at 18-02-2023, 18:25 by msksju

-50 kg
(28 competitors)



ENJU TOŠENOVSKÝ, Alexandr

JKOL VRANA, Benjamin 1
0

10
1

9

PROJ PETER, Matyáš

        2
5

13

SLOP LACHÈINA, Erik

        3
3

11

JKZL VANÌK, Jan

        4
7

15

1JUO MUSIAL, Šimon

        5
2

10

JCHA OKÙNEK, Martin

        6
6

14

SLOP RAIDA, Filip

        7
4

12

SV18 ŠEFFER, Martin

        8
8

16

VRANA, Benjamin

PETER, Matyáš
9

10

0

LACHÈINA, Erik

VANÌK, Jan
10

0

10

MUSIAL, Šimon

OKÙNEK, Martin
11

10

0

RAIDA, Filip

ŠEFFER, Martin
Mladost Žilina (SVK)

12

0

10

ENJU TOŠENOVSKÝ, A.

PROJ PETER, Matyáš
13

10

0

        

SLOP LACHÈINA, Erik
14

        

JCHA OKÙNEK, Martin
15

        

SLOP RAIDA, Filip
16

VRANA, Benjamin

VANÌK, Jan

17

10

0

MUSIAL, Šimon

ŠEFFER, Martin
Mladost Žilina (SVK)

18

10

0

TOŠENOVSKÝ, Alexandr

LACHÈINA, Erik

19

10

0

OKÙNEK, Martin

RAIDA, Filip

20

0

10

TOŠENOVSKÝ, Alexandr

ŠEFFER, Martin
Mladost Žilina (SVK)

21

10

0

TOŠENOVSKÝ, Alexandr

RAIDA, Filip

VANÌK, Jan

22

0

10

VANÌK, Jan

VRANA, Benjamin

MUSIAL, Šimon

23

10

0

VRANA, Benjamin

Cesky svaz juda Slezsky pohar
Saturday, 18 February 2023
Weight category: MU14 -55 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

VRANA, Benjamin JKOL
MUSIAL, Šimon 1JUO
TOŠENOVSKÝ, Alexandr ENJU
VANĚK, Jan JKZL
ŠEFFER, Martin SV18
RAIDA, Filip SLOP
LACHČINA, Erik SLOP
OKŮNEK, Martin JCHA

Printed at 18-02-2023, 18:25 by msksju

-55 kg
(9 competitors)



SLOP CEJTCHAML, Lukáš

JCHA LASKOWSKI, Matìj 1
10

0
1

9

JDCT VANKÁT, Artur

1JUO BOKIY, Konstantin 2
10

0
5

13

MEFM BRÙNA, Vojtìch

TJOV MACEJKA, Jakub 3
0

10
3

11

ENJU ŠÍPEK, Matyáš

1JUO SOBEK, Nikolas 4
10

0
7

15

TJSS DATSKO, Arsen

JCHA BUJNOCH, Patrik 5
10

0
2

10

ENJU ANTOLIK, Ondøej

1JUO KRET, Matyáš 6
0

10
6

14

JUBE KUBAÈÁK, František

JUNJ ŠENK, Jakub 7
0

10
4

12

JKZL MALÍK, Alexej

1JUO MASLÍK, Teodor 8
0

10
8

16

CEJTCHAML, Lukáš

VANKÁT, Artur
9

0

10

MACEJKA, Jakub

ŠÍPEK, Matyáš
10

10

0

DATSKO, Arsen

KRET, Matyáš
11

10

0

ŠENK, Jakub

MASLÍK, Teodor
12

10

0

1JUO BOKIY, Konstantin

SLOP CEJTCHAML, L.
13

0

10

MEFM BRÙNA, Vojtìch

ENJU ŠÍPEK, Matyáš
14

10

0

JCHA BUJNOCH, Patrik

1JUO KRET, Matyáš
15

0

10

JUBE KUBAÈÁK, F.

1JUO MASLÍK, Teodor
16

10

0

VANKÁT, Artur

MACEJKA, Jakub

17

0

10

DATSKO, Arsen

ŠENK, Jakub

18

10

0

CEJTCHAML, Lukáš

BRÙNA, Vojtìch

19

10

0

KRET, Matyáš

KUBAÈÁK, František

20

10

0

CEJTCHAML, Lukáš

ŠENK, Jakub

21

10

0

CEJTCHAML, Lukáš

KRET, Matyáš

VANKÁT, Artur

22

0

10

VANKÁT, Artur

MACEJKA, Jakub

DATSKO, Arsen

23

10

0

MACEJKA, Jakub

Cesky svaz juda Slezsky pohar
Saturday, 18 February 2023
Weight category: MU14 -60 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

MACEJKA, Jakub TJOV
DATSKO, Arsen TJSS
CEJTCHAML, Lukáš SLOP
VANKÁT, Artur JDCT
ŠENK, Jakub JUNJ
KRET, Matyáš 1JUO
BRŮNA, Vojtěch MEFM
KUBAČÁK, František JUBE

Printed at 18-02-2023, 18:25 by msksju

-60 kg
(16 competitors)



KALAŠ, Daniel

RUPRECHT, Matìj
1

0

10

1

5

DLUHOŠ, Hynek

BERKA, Jan
2

0

10

3

7

STØÍTECKÝ, Adrian

STRMISKA, Samuel
3

0

10

2

6

SOROÈIN, Antonín

        
4

4

8

RUPRECHT, Matìj

BERKA, Jan

5

10

0

STRMISKA, Samuel

SOROÈIN, Antonín

6

10

0

KALAŠ, Daniel

DLUHOŠ, Hynek
7

0

10

STØÍTECKÝ, Adrian

        
8

DLUHOŠ, Hynek

SOROÈIN, Antonín
9

0

10

SOROÈIN, Antonín

STØÍTECKÝ, Adrian

BERKA, Jan
10

10

0

STØÍTECKÝ, Adrian

RUPRECHT, Matìj

STRMISKA, Samuel

11

0

10

STRMISKA, Samuel

Cesky svaz juda Slezsky pohar
Saturday, 18 February 2023

Weight category: MU14 -66 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3

STRMISKA, Samuel OJKE
RUPRECHT, Matěj JUBE
SOROČIN, Antonín JUBE
STŘÍTECKÝ, Adrian JKOL

Printed at 18-02-2023, 18:25 by msksju

-66 kg
(7 competitors)



2
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0

0

2

10

0

0

2

10

0

0

Cesky svaz juda
Slezsky pohar

Saturday, 18 February 2023
Weight category: MU14 -73 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3

NOZDROVICKÝ, Damián
[JK Levice (SVK)]

KOLÁŘ, Matěj

ZUBATÝ, Michal
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2

10

Cesky svaz juda
Slezsky pohar

Saturday, 18 February 2023
Weight category: MU14 +73 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6

VACULÍK, Dominik

STUDENKA, Tadeáš

LAMŽA, Radek

BLAHA, Miroslav

6

30
 1
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4
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2

10
 3
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